UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2014 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: February 12, 2015
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
177,669
1 396.17 492,786 4,270 0 0 39 0 -174 177,495
2 397.23 501,055 8,269 0 0 39 0 -120 177,375
3 398.34 509,769 8,714 1,343 0 30 0 865 178,240
4 399.62 519,887 10,118 937 0 35 0 459 178,699
5 400.90 530,078 10,191 932 0 33 0 546 179,245
6 402.11 539,780 9,702 926 0 33 0 385 179,630
7 403.31 549,466 9,686 2,733 0 33 0 2,283 181,913
8 404.64 560,276 10,810 906 0 36 0 424 182,337
9 406.07 571,987 11,711 892 0 75 0 337 182,674
10 407.48 583,623 11,636 3,754 0 81 0 3,162 185,836
11 409.10 597,099 13,476 3,743 0 81 0 3,946 189,782
12 411.06 613,557 16,458 5,628 0 72 0 5,187 194,969
13 413.16 631,376 17,819 5,404 0 76 0 4,953 199,922
14 415.28 649,557 18,181 8,507 0 133 0 8,049 207,971
15 417.57 669,413 19,856 8,154 0 155 0 8,160 216,131
16 418.21 675,003 5,590 2,009 0 195 0 1,881 218,012
17 419.28 684,386 9,383 2,674 0 198 0 2,574 220,586
18 420.32 693,552 9,166 8,727 0 192 0 8,496 229,082
19 421.28 702,054 8,502 5,793 0 192 0 5,607 234,689
20 422.24 710,595 8,541 5,407 0 194 0 5,252 239,941
21 423.62 722,939 12,344 4,330 0 200 0 4,096 244,037
22 424.04 726,712 3,773 1,861 0 204 0 1,492 245,529
23 424.48 730,672 3,960 2,949 0 199 0 2,671 248,200
24 425.74 742,058 11,386 2,893 0 195 0 2,715 250,915
25 428.06 763,143 21,085 8,575 0 193 0 8,315 259,230
26 428.56 767,715 4,572 1,448 0 191 0 1,000 260,230
27 429.30 774,498 6,783 1,473 0 194 0 1,036 261,266
28 431.35 793,397 18,899 12,439 0 198 0 12,143 273,409
29 432.33 802,486 9,089 1,820 0 195 0 3,650 277,059
30 433.18 810,399 7,913 2,906 0 196 0 2,589 279,648
31 434.23 820,209 9,810 5,298 0 134 0 4,934 284,582
TOTALS 331,693 114,461 0 4,021 0 106,913
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



